These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
PC5UVXM

Min. Bend/Installation 2.25 in (57 mm)
Gigabit Ethernet, 1000BaseTX, POE, 100BaseVG, ANYLAN, 155ATM, 622ATM, RS-422, Outdoor
Ordering Information
Example
Character
PC5UVXM - WHT
1. Jacket Color
WHT = White
BLK = Black
GRY = Grey
R 1000
PC5UVXM - 1 2 3
2. Packaging
X = Reelex Box
R = Reel
E = NexReel™
3. Length
1000 = 1,000 ft
0500 = 500 ft*